Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Shah Waliullah died in Delhi on the year

Germany was a founding member of the European Community in

Minto -morley reform is associated with which Act

Political subculture is the part of

In 1867, some prominent Hindus of Banares Launched a movement for the replacement of
Urdu written in Nasta,leeq by Hindi written in Deva Nagiri script as the Court Language In
which province(s) was this movement started

The Silsila Chishtia was founded in Sub Continent by whom

The Reginal Cooperation for Development (RCD) was established among Pakistan, Iran and
Turkey in 1964 and was annulled in:

In the Govt. of India Act 1935, who was authorized to make a law on the Provincial subject

Lesotho is

How do American political parties meet the definition of a party?

Exercise Ankonda 2016 (AN16), the joint military exwrcise has started in which country

Which of the following article describes China as "a socialist state under the people's
democratic dictatorship

On Kashmir, Bhutto resisted Indian pressure and refused to accept the ceasefire line in

Kashmir as the

The British Constitution can be amended by the Parliament with

Answers Choice

1762
1763
1798
1784

1958
1955
1967
None of these

. Indian Council Act 1856
Indian Council Act 1909
Indian Council Act 1908
Indian Council Act 1912

. Social culture

. General culture
. Political culture
Culture

Bengal Province

Central Provinces

north -western Provinces
None of these

Abu Muhammad Chishti
khawaja Muine ud din
Qutab ud Din Bakhyar Kaki
None of these

None of them

Governor
Governor General
Federal Legislature
None of these

A Baltic republic

An independent state of Africa
An independent state of Latin
An NGO

None of them

mMoow>» DO®W» UOW» UOW> U0W» UOW> U0U» UoWs Uows

. They are centralized

. The ensure cohesion in
policymaking

C. They control those who run under
thier

D. They recruit and support
candidates for political office

w >

A. Poland
B. Vietanam
C. Germany
D. France

A. Article 1

B. Article 11

C. Article 15

D. None of these

A. International border
B. Relict border

C. Soft border
D. None of these

A. Simple majority
B. 2/3 majority

C. 3/4 majority

D. None of these



15

16

17

18

19

20

Who was the president of the US during the 1991 Iraq - Kuwait conflict?

Which of the following was/were the drawbacks of the government of Indian Act 18587

The American Declaration of independence was proclaimed on

Which Article stipulates that the Federal German President may not be a member of the
government or of a legislative body of the Federation or of a Land

In which Indian Constitutionalamendment did the voting age is lowered from 21 to 18?

Through Balfour Declaration 1917

A. G. W. Bush
B. Clinton

C. Richard Nixon
D. Jimmy

B. Expenses of the Secretary of State
for india and his Council became a
burden on Indian revenues

C. Both of these

D. None of these

A 4 July 1772

C. 4 July 1783
D. None of these

A. Article 49

C. Article 52
D. None

A. 44thamendment (1978)
B. 42ndamendment

D. None of these

A. USA announced its support for
creation of israel

B. Britain announced its support for
creation of independent Palestine

D. Soviet Union announced its
support of World Revolution
E. None of these



