

## CSS MCQs Test for Political Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Shah Waliullah died in Delhi on the year	A. 1762 B. 1763 C. 1798 D. 1784
2	Germany was a founding member of the European Community in	A. 1958 B. 1955 C. 1967 D. None of these
3	Minto -morley reform is associated with which Act	A. Indian Council Act 1856 B. Indian Council Act 1909 C. Indian Council Act 1908 D. Indian Council Act 1912
4	Political subculture is the part of	A. Social culture B. General culture C. Political culture D. Culture
5	In 1867, some prominent Hindus of Banares Launched a movement for the replacement of Urdu written in Nasta,leeq by Hindi written in Deva Nagiri script as the Court Language In which province(s) was this movement started	A. Bengal Province B. Central Provinces C. north -western Provinces D. None of these
6	The Silsila Chishtia was founded in Sub Continent by whom	A. Abu Muhammad Chishti B. khawaja Muine ud din C. Qutab ud Din Bakhyar Kaki D. None of these
7	The Reginal Cooperation for Development (RCD) was established among Pakistan, Iran and Turkey in 1964 and was annulled in:	A. 1969 B. 1969 C. 1989 D. None of them
8	In the Govt. of India Act 1935, who was authorized to make a law on the Provincial subject	A. Governor B. Governor General C. Federal Legislature D. None of these
9	Lesotho is	A. A Baltic republic B. An independent state of Africa C. An independent state of Latin D. An NGO E. None of them
10	How do American political parties meet the definition of a party?	A. They are centralized B. The ensure cohesion in policymaking C. They control those who run under thier D. They recruit and support candidates for political office
11	Exercise Ankonda 2016 (AN16), the joint military exwrcise has started in which country	A. Poland B. Vietnam C. Germany D. France
12	Which of the following article describes China as "a socialist state under the people's democratic dictatorship	A. Article 1 B. Article 11 C. Article 15 D. None of these
13	On Kashmir, Bhutto resisted Indian pressure and refused to accept the ceasefire line in Kashmir as the	A. International border B. Relict border C. Soft border D. None of these
14	The British Constitution can be amended by the Parliament with	A. Simple majority B. 2/3 majority C. 3/4 majority D. None of these

15	Who was the president of the US during the 1991 Iraq - Kuwait conflict?	A. G. W. Bush B. Clinton C. Richard Nixon D. Jimmy E. None of these
16	Which of the following was/were the drawbacks of the government of India Act 1858?	A. Control of the Secretary of State for India and his council was bureaucratic in nature B. Expenses of the Secretary of State for India and his Council became a burden on Indian revenues C. Both of these D. None of these
17	The American Declaration of independence was proclaimed on	A. 4 July 1772 B. 4 July 1776 C. 4 July 1783 D. None of these
18	Which Article stipulates that the Federal German President may not be a member of the government or of a legislative body of the Federation or of a Land	A. Article 49 B. Article 55(1) C. Article 52 D. None
19	In which Indian Constitutional amendment did the voting age is lowered from 21 to 18?	A. 44th amendment (1978) B. 42nd amendment C. 61st amendment (1989) D. None of these
20	Through Balfour Declaration 1917	A. USA announced its support for creation of Israel B. Britain announced its support for creation of independent Palestine C. Britain announced its commitment to the creation of a Jewish state in the Middle East D. Soviet Union announced its support of World Revolution E. None of these